

■ Product Profile / Terms and Conditions

Name of Product	Junyang Thin-Crust Chives Pastry						
JAN Code		Package	Materials	PET/PE Inner Bag + PP Tray			
Use by date	12 Months		Size/Inner Capacity	Length(cm)× Width(cm)× Height (cm)		Inner Capacity	
Minimum Units of Delivery		Packing	Materials	PET/PE Inner Bag + PP Tray		Volume	24 units per carton
Lead Time			size/Gross weight	Length(cm) × Width(cm) × Height (cm)		Weight (kg)	
							0.3
Storage Condition	☐ Normal Tempreature ☐ Refrigerati ☒ Frozen		Reference Price	☐ FOB ☐ CIF	Prices are valid before		
					Price in Japanese market		
			* varied by terms and conditions				
Certifications (Products/System)	ISO9001、ISO22000 、 EU-HACCP						

Ingredients and Additives	The Place of Origin	Nutritional Facts	Ingredient Amount (Eg. X calories/100g)
Chives, Wheat Flour, Drinking Water, Pasteurized Whole Egg Liquid, Vermicelli (Sweet Potato Starch, Tapioca Vermicelli, Water), Black Fungus, Soybean Oil (Non-Genetically Modified), Light Soy Sauce (Water, Non-Genetically Modified Soybeans, Edible Salt, Wheat, Monosodium Glutamate, High-Fructose Corn Syrup, Caramel Color, Citric Acid, Compound Additives (Disodium Inosinate, Disodium Guanylate), Potassium Sorbate, Sucralose), Textured Soy Protein, Hydroxypropyl Distarch Phosphate, Tapioca Starch, Dried Shrimp, Compound Seasoning (Monosodium Glutamate, Edible Salt, Yeast Extract, Food Additives (Compound Additives (Disodium Inosinate, Disodium Guanylate), β -Alanine)), Sesame-Flavored Edible Blended Vegetable Oil (Soybean Oil, Sesame Oil), Glucose, Potato Starch, Compound Thickener (Carrageenan, Potassium Chloride, Maltodextrin, Konjac Flour, Edible Salt), Palm Oil, Vital Wheat Gluten, Konjac Flour, Edible Salt, White Pepper Powder, β -Carotene	china		
Product Characteristics		Use Scenes (Usage · Recipes)	
1、Uses Shouguang Single-Root Red Chives (a national geographical indication product) that has undergone more than 290 tests. 2、Adopts pure sweet potato vermicelli (Jishu 25 variety with national patent), covering the entire industrial chain from seed cultivation, seedling raising, base planting, starch processing to vermicelli production. 3、Selects antibiotic-free eggs from natural breeding, ensuring health and safety. 4、Uses customized flour from Yihai Kerry, with a crust as thin as 1.5 millimeters.		Suitable as the main course for breakfast and dinner, a side dish for lunch, and a complement to hot pot and barbecue.	

■ Product Picture

	
	Allergen (Specific Raw Materials)
	This product contains: Wheat, Eggs, Soybeans, Shrimp, Sesame

■ Company's profile

Company's Name		Xiaomai Japan Co., Ltd.			
Annual Sales		20 billion Japanese Yen		Numbers of Employees	100 persons
Name of Representative		Li Xiu			
Messages to Purchasers		 曉麦日本株式会社 XIAOMAI JAPAN. CO., Ltd			
Website Address					
Company's Address	〒	170-0013	1-31-13 Higashi-Ikebukuro, Toshima-ku, Tokyo, Japan		
Factory's Address	〒	253600	No. 998, Xingguang Avenue, Yunhong Sub-district, Leling City, Dezhou City, Shandong Province, China		
Name of the Person in Charge		Li Xiu		E-mail Address	lixiu@24xiaomai.com
Phone Number		+8108 3556 0347		Fax Number	

■ Selling Points of the production process

Pictures		

■ Information of Quality Assurance

Inspection of Products	☐ Yes ☐ No		(If yes, please provide additional information about inspection)		
Hygiene Management	Production Process				
	Employees				
	Facilities and Equipments				
Emergency Response	The Contact Points	The person in charge		Phone number	
	Documentation				